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B F4x100mYL— / Relais 4 x 100 m - hommes

Men's 4 x 100m Relay ! v

Round 1 - Heat 2/2

F3& - 2#8/2 / Ter tour - 2e série/2

Results
#E &R / Résultats

WORLD R
OLYMPIC

ECORD
RECORD

36.84 Jamaica
36.84 Jamaica

JAM London (GBR)
JAM London (GBR)

11 AUG 2012
11 AUG 2012

Rank

Athlete
Bib

NOC
Name

Reaction

Lane Time

Result

1

Qualification:

1502
1508
1499
1506

1423
1421
1438
1425

2432
2428
2419
2443

2175
2157
2146
2148

2200
2198
2201
2196

3909
3940
3903
3926

1660
1663
1665
1667

3674
3671
3673
3670

CHN - People's Republic of China

TANG Xinggiang
XIE Zhenye

SU Bingtian

WU Zhigiang

CAN - Canada
BROWN Aaron
BLAKE Jerome
RODNEY Brendon
de GRASSE Andre

ITA - Italy

PATTA Lorenzo
JACOBS Lamont Marcell
DESALU Eseosa Fostine
TORTU Filippo

GER - Germany
REUS Julian
HARTMANN Joshua
ALMAS Deniz
ANSAH-PEPRAH Lucas

GHA - Ghana
SAFO-ANTWI Sean
AZAMATI-KWAKU Benjamin
YEBOAH Emmanuel
AMOAH Joseph Paul

USA - United States of America
BROMELL Trayvon

KERLEY Fred

BAKER Ronnie

GILLESPIE Cravon

DEN - Denmark

HANSEN Simon
KAMANGA-DYRBAK Tazana Mikkel
MUSAH Kojo

SCHOU-NIELSEN Frederik

TUR - Turkey
OZKAN Ertan
HARVEY Jak Ali
OZER Kayhan
GULIYEV Ramil

4 0.152

9 0.177

5 0.170

6 0.134

8 0.137

3 0.148

7 0.143

2 0.146

First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

37.92

37.92

37.95

38.06

38.08

38.10

38.16

DQ

(.916)

(.918)

Q SB

Q SB

SB

NR

TR 24.7
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Weather conditions
Temperature: 32°C Humidity: 58 %

Conditions:

Few clouds

Note:
TR 24.7 - passing the baton outside the takeover zone (early / late takeover)

Legend:
DQ Disqualified NR National Record Q Qualified by place Qualified by time
SB Season Best TR Technical Rule
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